Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address, description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be
given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claims

to be given

BarToN, Robert
Humphrey.

KinG, Reginald Edgar...

Doipcg, Russell Mervyn

OramM, William Herbert
Salgado (otherwise
William Herbert).

Bowman, Helen
AsHDOWN, Geoffrey
WHITEHOUSE, Doris

Amelia.
Cann, Edith ...

GauNT, Harry

NearL, Henry

227 Richmond Road, Kingston upon Thames.
29th December 1973.

103 Melbourne Street, Gloucester,
Superintendent. 17th December 1973.

Shop

Cossins, Downside Road, Cobham, Surrey,
1Cge;'gmic Chemist (Retired). 18th December

8 William Street, Blyth, Northumberland. 8th
January 1974,

...] 3 Collingwood Terrace, Blyth, Northumber-

land. 26th December 1973.

.} 2 Laureston Place, Dover, Kent, Engineer. 26th

December 1973.

Kingsthorpe, Ellis Road, Crowthorne, Berk-
shire, Spinster. 6th November 1973.

10 Sedgemere Grove, Balsall Common, Coven-
try, Widow of James Walter Lethbridge
Cann. 6th January 1974.

.| 99 Low Lane, Morecambe, Lancashire, Retired

Supervisor. 22nd November 1973.

.| 14 Heaton Hill, Buttershaw, Bradford, York-

shire, Retired Ncwsagent.
1973.

10th Dccember

Flint & Ainslie, 41 Widemarsh Street, Hereford, HR4 9EA, Solicitors. (Barclays
Bank Trust Company Limited.)

Madge Lloyd & Gibson, 34 Brunswick Road, Gloucester, Solicitors.
Alfred Gibson and John Robin Stayt.)

(Howard

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, 171 High Strcet, Guildford, Surrey

J. W. Cuthbertson & Co., 71 Bridge Street, Blyth, Northumbecrland, Solicitors.
(Oswald Oram.}

J. W. Cuthbertson & Co., 71 Bridge Street, Blyth, Northumberland, Solicitors.
(Alexander Atholl Gillies Weir.)

Knocker Bradley & Pain, 19 Castle Street, Dover, Kent, Solicitors. (Midland
Bank Trust Company Limited.)
Mander Hadley & Co., 1 The Quadrant, Coventry, Solicitors ...

Mander Hadley & Co., 1 The Quadrant, Coventry, Solicitors .

Yorkshire Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 55 Harrogate Road, Leeds, LS7
3PY, or Booth & Co. & Armitage Ashworth & Co., Phoenix House, South
Parade, Leeds, LSl 1HQ, Solicitors.

Yorkshire Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 55 Harrogate Road, Leeds, 1.S7
3PY, or Booth & Co. & Armitage Ashworth & Co., Phoenix House, South
Parade, Leeds, LS1 1HQ, Solicitors.

27th March 1974
3rd April 1974

1st May 1974
1st April 1974

1st April 1974

2nd April 1974

...|30th March 1974

... | 30th March 1974

26th March 1974

26th March 1974

(175)
(789)

(790)

(791)

(792)

(793)

(794)

(795)

(796)

(797)

¢s1l

¥L61 AUVONV[ HLGZ ‘ILLAZVS) NOANOT FHJ,



