Name of Dec eased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claim to be given	
BARTON, Robert Humphrey.	227 Richmond Road, Kingston upon Thames. 29th December 1973.	Flint & Ainslie, 41 Widemarsh Street, Hereford, HR4 9EA, Solicitors. (Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited.)	27th March 1974	(175)
KING, Reginald Edgar	103 Melbourne Street, Gloucester, Shop Superintendent. 17th December 1973.	Madge Lloyd & Gibson, 34 Brunswick Road, Gloucester, Solicitors. (Howard Alfred Gibson and John Robin Stayt.)	3rd April 1974	(789)
OIDCE, Russell Mervyn	Cossins, Downside Road, Cobham, Surrey, Ceramic Chemist (Retired). 18th December 1973.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, 171 High Street, Guildford, Surrey	lst May 1974	(790)
RAM, William Herbert Salgado (otherwise William Herbert).	8 William Street, Blyth, Northumberland. 8th January 1974.	J. W. Cuthbertson & Co., 71 Bridge Street, Blyth, Northumberland, Solicitors. (Oswald Oram.)	lst April 1974	(791)
OWMAN, Helen	3 Collingwood Terrace, Blyth, Northumber- land. 26th December 1973.	J. W. Cuthbertson & Co., 71 Bridge Street, Blyth, Northumberland, Solicitors. (Alexander Atholl Gillies Weir.)	lst April 1974	(792)
SHDOWN, Geoffrey	2 Laureston Place, Dover, Kent, Engineer. 26th December 1973.	Knocker Bradley & Pain, 19 Castle Street, Dover, Kent, Solicitors. (Midland Bank Trust Company Limited.)	2nd April 1974	(793)
HITEHOUSE, Doris Amelia.	Kingsthorpe, Ellis Road, Crowthorne, Berk- shire, Spinster. 6th November 1973.	Mander Hadley & Co., 1 The Quadrant, Coventry, Solicitors	30th March 1974	(794)
ann, Edith	10 Sedgemere Grove, Balsall Common, Coven- try, Widow of James Walter Lethbridge Cann. 6th January 1974.	Mander Hadley & Co., 1 The Quadrant, Coventry, Solicitors	30th March 1974	(795)
aunt, Harry	99 Low Lane, Morecambe, Lancashire, Retired Supervisor. 22nd November 1973.	Yorkshire Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 55 Harrogate Road, Leeds, LS7 3PY, or Booth & Co. & Armitage Ashworth & Co., Phoenix House, South Parade, Leeds, LS1 1HQ, Solicitors.	26th March 1974	(796
EAL, Henry	14 Heaton Hill, Buttershaw, Bradford, York- shire, Retired Newsagent. 10th December 1973.	Yorkshire Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 55 Harrogate Road, Leeds, LS7 3PY, or Booth & Co. & Armitage Ashworth & Co., Phoenix House, South Parade, Leeds, LS1 1HQ, Solicitors.	26th March 1974	(797)

• • • •